PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION METHOD CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WHITE

www.etlin-daniels.com · For sales/service questions - sales@etlin.com
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT)
ORDERING INFORMATION - DLRBS SERIES
DLRB - DOWN LIGHT
 RECESSED BAFFLE
S - SQUARE 2” 8 = 8W 1 = 120V WD - WARM  DIM WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
BN - BRUSHED NICKEL
DLRB S 2 8 1 4 WD WH
E.G.
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT CODE: DLRBS2-814WD-WH          2 INCH LED BAFFLE DOWNLIGHT / SQUARE
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) 40.2DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
300
600
900
1200
1500
120V APPROVED DIMMERS
LUTRON:	   CTCL-153PDH • CTCL-153P
	   •CT-600P • DVCL-153P
LEVITON: 	   6672 • 6674
COOPER: 	   HCL453PTCCCV6
ETLIN DANIELS: DS-1SD-G-WH • DS-1SDD-G-WH
                              •DS-1TD-G-WH • DS-1TDD-G-WH
CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER/LED CHIP ACCESSORIES
72” EXTENSION CORD
PART# DLSGR3-EC72
240” EXTENSION CORD
PART#  DLSGR3-EC240
ROUGH-IN PLATE
PART# DLRB-MP
4 = 4000K
SHAPESERIES SIZE WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE COLOR
CO/180- 13.9, 23.6
C30/210- 13.5, 25.2
C6O/240- 15.1, 25.8
C90/270- 18.4, 25.4
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) FLUX OUT: 317.5LM
3.99FT
1.219M
2.71FT
82.72CM
4.45FT
135.69CM
6.68FT
203.53CM
8.90FT
271.38CM
22.26FT
678.45CM
6.56FT
2M
9.84FT
3M
13.12FT
4M
32.81FT
10M
ANGLE: 37.48DEG